
•	 Sunday, Aug 20: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Aug 22: JET

•	 Sunday, Aug 27: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Aug 29: JET

•	 NO Program Sept 3: LABOR DAY BREAK
•	 SATURDAY, Sept 9: S’lichot All Youth Program @ 4:30pm 

•	 SATURDAY, Sept 16: Rosh HaShanah All Youth Program @ 9:30am

•	 SATURDAY, Sept 23: OFFSITE @ VASONA PARK Shabbat Shuvah 
			    All Youth Program @ 10:30am

•	 MONDAY, Sept 25: Yom Kippur All Youth Program @ 10am

•	 Sunday, Oct 1: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew
•	 Tuesday, Oct 3: JET Sukkot Program 
•	 FRIDAY, Oct 6: Simchat Torah All Youth Program 
•	 Tuesday, Oct 10: JET
•	 Sunday, Oct 15: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew
•	 Tuesday, Oct 17: JET
•	 Sunday, Oct 22: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew
•	 Tuesday, Oct 24: JET
•	 Sunday, Oct 29: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew
•	 NO Program Oct 31: HALLOWEEN

•	 Sunday, Nov 5: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Nov 7: JET

•	 Sunday, Nov 12: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Nov 14: JET

•	 NO Program Nov 19 -26: THANKSGIVING BREAK
•	 Tuesday, Nov 28: JET

ALL Youth Kulanu+JET

Kulanu Learning (K-6th)

Kulanu Hebrew (3rd-6th)

JET (7th-12th)

•	 Sunday, Dec 3: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Dec 5: JET

•	 FRIDAY, Dec 8: HANUKKAH SHABBAT - All Youth
•	 Sunday, Dec 10: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Dec 12: JET

•	 NO Program Dec 17 -31: WINTER BREAK

2023-2024 - Kulanu & JET 

Sunday: 8:30am-9:45am

Sunday: 9:30am-Noon

Tues: 6:30pm-8pm



•	 Sunday, Jan 7: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Jan 9: JET

•	 Sunday, Jan 14: MITZVAH DAY - All Youth
•	 Tuesday, Jan 16: JET

•	 Sunday, Jan 21: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Jan 23: JET

•	 Sunday, Jan 28: OFFSITE @ JCC Jewbilee Event in Los Gatos

•	 Tuesday, Jan 30: JET

•	 Sunday, Feb 4: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Feb 6: JET

•	 Sunday, Feb 11: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Feb 13: JET

•	 NO Program Feb 20 -29: PRESIDENTS BREAK

•	 Sunday, Mar 3: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Mar 5: JET

•	 Sunday, Mar 10: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Mar 12: JET

•	 Sunday, Mar 17: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Mar 19: JET

•	 Sunday, Mar 24: Learning, Hebrew, & PURIM CARNIVAL
•	 NO Program Mar 31: BREAK

•	 NO Program Apr 2-14: SPRING BREAK
•	 Tuesday, Apr 16: JET

•	 Sunday, Apr 21: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 NO Program Apr 23: Cong. Passover Seder
•	 Sunday, Apr 28 : Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, Apr 30: JET Mimouna Program

•	 Sunday, May 5: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, May 7: JET Yom HaShoah Seder

•	 Sunday, May 12: Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew

•	 Tuesday, May 14: JET

•	 SATURDAY, May 18: JET 10th Grade Confirmation Service 

•	 Sunday, May 19: LAST DAY! Kulanu Learning & Kulanu Hebrew


